
"Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

9.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

04710799 

BERGHIND JOSEPH LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A J Duncan and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, 

W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 22 

May 2015 

Signed id Dae 22 5 ./7 

Signed YP Date 22 4-5 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

CER/31/BER11 

wana 
#323 

> 
< 
fa) 
id 
os) 
- 
t 
a 05/0 . 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BERGHIND JOSEPH LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 22 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name \AN DANID Bforniiir 

Signe Log 

Dated 22 Hor. Day 



. BERGHIND JOSEPH LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 22 MAY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Cash tn Hand 

Rent Deposit 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Debtors 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 

Uncharged Assets 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

13,200 13,200 
6,918 Nil 

25,695 2,365 
18,934 15,147 

91,325 91,325 

156,072 122,037 

156,072 122,037 

Date arlor lis 



. BERGHIND JOSEPH LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 22 MAY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Salaries 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank Pic 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/N! 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 
Employee Clams 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (defictency) as regards members 

12,755 
14,690 
9,778 

31,137 
22,462 

Estimated 

To Realise 

jo yuawayeyg 

—_ poypying 

yory puojBuey 
PIT OIPNIS UHOg 

— 600Z/01/90 
ainuageag 

00 
862'2Z1 

DHS 
#14 

00 
00r'2 

Aunaag 
uaals 

soypasg 
Aq 

(3) 
syeye 

joanjea 
 Aunaeg 

a3eq 
play 

Ajunaag 
= 

yo yuawiojeyS 
Aue 

jo 
spieyoq 

10d 

Ssalppy 

p
a
y
 

ydasor 
pulyoieg 

uopuo7 
ayenbs 

epeues 
9 

9d 
WUeG 

SESH 

S10}Ipalg 
pasnoeg 

sauejes 
pue 

sabe,y 
- seaxoidw3 

SLO}PAID 
[ENUsIIZId 

owen 

suoppas) 
Auedwiod 

- g


